SAINTS PETER AND PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL

2021-2022 Tuition and Fee Schedule

TUITION

First Child\$5250Second Child\$4000Third Child\$3500

Fourth Child\$2500For families with more than 4 children, \$15250 +\$2500 for each additional child.

NEW STUDENTS must complete an APPLICATION. There is no fee for applying.

Class Size is Limited.

February 1 – 12, 2021 Registration for Current Families

February 16- April 9, 2020 Registration for New and Current Families

April 12 and after: Rolling Registration for New and Current Families

FEES

Registration Fee \$125 per family. This is a non-refundable fee and must paid to register any student. This must be paid with your registration by cash or check.

Book Fee\$150 per student. This fee is billed through FACTS Tuition Management and is due July15. After July 15, due 10 days after registration.

FAMILY PARTICIPATION

Twenty (20) Love Hours of volunteer time OR \$200 per family

Participation in Fall and Spring Fundraiser or \$70 per student non-participation waiver

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

For any financial assistance, families must complete the FACTS Grant and Aid Application. There is a fee of \$35 from this on-line service. The deadline to be considered for ALL AVAILABLE ASSISTANCE is **April 12, 2021.**

April 12 and after: Rolling Registration for New and Current Families (limited space and financial assistance available)

BEFORE SCHOOL SUPERVISION

7:00 am-7:45 am This is a free courtesy service.

AFTER SCHOOL CARE

Monday through Friday (when school is in session) 3:00pm to 5:00pm Pre-registration required, \$50 registration (This fee will be applied to the first 5 days ASC is used) Each day per child, \$10.00

HOT LUNCH

| One student lunch | \$3.50 | Ice Cream/Milk/Juice Card | \$10.00 | |
|---------------------|---------|---------------------------|---------|--------------|
| 10 day lunch ticket | \$35.00 | One Breakfast | \$2.00 | |
| 20 day lunch ticket | \$70.00 | Visiting adult breakfast | \$3.00 | lunch \$5.00 |